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22.

Was the subject weil af any time intentionally deviated from the vertical in any manner whatsoever?

(Uf the answer to the above question is ‘'yes’’, attach written explanation of the circumstances.)

1. oD I
INCLINATION REPORJ  Aryesia, OFFICE - (Ol compietiine mivs |
1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME 8. Well Number
BED 26-1 Federal BD Z6-1
3. OPERATOR
Texaco, Inc.
4. ADDRESS
P. 0. Box 1270, Midland, Texas 79702 10. County
S. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)
Lea
RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Messured Depth . Course Length *13. Angie of 14. Displacement per . Course . Accumulative
" :‘fee() ’ (ll:undredl of !e:l) :gc:lglnm:l't;n :lsl:::'r:? :;:lte X100) ll)silplacement (feet) ll.)sllplacement (feet)
500 500 ] 1.745 8.72 8.72
700 700 3 873 1.74 10.46
1020 320 3/4 1.309 4.18 14.64
1495 475 -0- =0- =0- 14.64
1906 411 1% 2.182 8.96 23.60
2200 294 1-3/4 3.054 8.97 32.57
2560 360 1% 2.618 9.42 41.99
3020 460 1 1.745 8.02 50.01
3441 421 L .873 3.67 53.68 -
3963 522 1 1.745 9.10 62.78
4460 497 1 1.745 8.67 71.45
4826 366 1 1.745 6.38 77.83
5290 464 1 1.745 8.09 85.92
5590 300 1 1.745 5.23 91.15
If additional space is needed, use the reverse side of this form.
17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form? [J vyes @ no
18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 5590 feet = 91.15 feet.
#19. Inclination measurements were made in ~ ] Tubing ] Casing [] Open hole [J Dritl Pipe
20. Distance from sutfare location of well to the nearest lease line _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _________ feet.
21. Minimum distance t> levse line as prescribed by fieldrules _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _ _ _ _ _ __ __ _ __ feet.

INCLINS11ON DATA CERT'SICATION
ZUBSCRIBED and SWOBN to

efore me this't

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

he 6th day of September,1985.A.D.

Legm Uontss .
E ,dJean JQpes, Notary Public in and for Ector County, Texas.
A ~ .
I/ /'f,':'::'/v'/

Signature of Authorized Representative

Ban Green. General Manager

Signature cof Authorized Representative

Name of Person and Title {tvpe or print)

Grace Jrilling Company

Name of Person and Tltle (type or print)

Name of Compary
aT5 a7
Telephons: 2 = 53

iTia ¢oae

Operator

Telephone:

Title -

nt ccnducted the inclinaticn survevs,




